• For Retrofit Meter Solutions
• Extends Switchgear Capability
• Optional BACnet®* or LonWorks®*
   Communication Protocols
• Pre-Wired and Configured
• Nema Type 1 Rated Enclosure
• Eliminates Wiring and Installation
   Errors

LonWorks®*
-
-
Display
MDSN
MDSN
3.5" Display
MDLN
5.7" Display
WIRING DIAGRAMS
Three Phase Wiring for
MP200TM-Y
Single Phase Wiring for
MP200TM-S
Solid Core Transformers
100/5 : EI-2DARL-101
200/5 : EI-2DARL-201
400/5 : EI-5ARL-401
Split Core Transformers
100/5 :   EI-1SP-100-00
200/5 :   EI-1SP-200-00
400/5 :   EI-WC-400-RA05
Specifics are available online at the EIG website.
WIFI Antenna (Required for WIFI)
ANTI8769 - Remote mounted WiFi Antenna for